Spectre Corp
7912 Root Road
Suite C/D
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Phone: (440) 250-0616
Fax: (440) 353-0269
E-Mail:  info@spectresensors.com

MODEL 3000 REV_E   02/15/23
Model 3000 Hydraulic Pressure Transducer
Ordering Guide: 3000-B-(0-5000PSI)-2-D-1-EC3X
 1 OTHER RANGES AVAILABLE, CONSULT FACTORY
 2 CUSTOM PINOUTS/WIRING AVAILABLE
 3 PVC STANDARD CABLE JACKET – OTHERS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
5 Accuracy includes non-linearity, hysteresis and non-repeatability
A (0-5000) 2 D 5 EC1
PRESSURE
PORT RANGE 1 TYPE PRESSURE
OUTPUT
ACCURACY
(BFSL) CONNECTOR2
A = ¼” MNPT PSI 1 = ABSOLUTE D = 4-20 mA 25 = 0.25% EC1 = 36” PIGTAIL 3
B = SAE-4 MALE BAR 2 = GAUGE E = 0-5 VDC 1 = 0.1% BFSL  EC2 = LARGE DIN 43650, FORM A
C = OTHER kPA 3 = VACUUM F = 0-10 VDC  EC3 = MINI DIN 4365, FORM C
D = 1/8” MNPT INCHES WC 4 = SEALED M = mV/V  EC3X = HIRSCHMANN G4W1F4
E = F-250C TORR 5 = COMPOUND   ECT = TURCK M12
  6 = OTHER   ECX = OTHER
OP5
OPTIONS
OP1 = NIST CALIBRATION WITH CERTIFICATE
OP5 = ZERO & SPAN CONTROLS
OP8 = INTERNAL SHUNT CAL RESISTOR (80% FS)
OPX = OTHER (SPECIFY)
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Industrial OEM Equipment
Injection Molding